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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
16.10.2021 - 11:07 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.09 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:02.09 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:10.07 KUEBAR Kirke EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.39 313
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:20.39 42.78

2. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.23 221
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:30.23 50.39

3. MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.96 116
50m: 48.93 48.93 100m: 1:51.96 1:03.03

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 1:11.88 438
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:11.88 39.11

2. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.88 403
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:13.88 39.63

3. PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 1:16.68 361
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:16.68 41.82

4. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.07 342
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:18.07 43.40

5. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.40 337
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.40 42.18

6. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.60 335
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:18.60 43.96

7. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.16 316
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:20.16 45.75

8. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.21 315
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:20.21 43.16

9. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.36 313
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:20.36 44.76

10. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.89 285
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:22.89 46.88

11. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.15 246
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:27.15 48.92

12. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.49 205
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:32.49 51.46
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 5, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

13. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:45.93 137
50m: 49.08 49.08 100m: 1:45.93 56.85

Open

1. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.93 653
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:02.93 34.04

2. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.07 591
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.07 34.57

3. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.40 582
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:05.40 36.11

4. ROMANJUK Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.64 482
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:09.64 37.65

5. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.45 465
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:10.45 38.45

6. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Yess 1:11.43 446
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:11.43 39.85

7. SOKK Laura 05 Yess 1:11.68 442
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:11.68 39.30

8. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 1:11.88 438
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:11.88 39.11

9. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.50 410
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:13.50 38.63

10. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.88 403
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:13.88 39.63

11. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 1:15.14 383
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:15.14 42.18

12. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.35 380
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:15.35 41.96

13. PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 1:16.68 361
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:16.68 41.82

14. ARUSOO Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:17.96 343
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:17.96 42.22

15. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.07 342
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:18.07 43.90

ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.07 342
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:18.07 43.40

17. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.40 337
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.40 42.18
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.60 335
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:18.60 43.96

19. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.16 316
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:20.16 45.75

20. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.21 315
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:20.21 43.16

21. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.36 313
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:20.36 44.76

22. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.39 313
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:20.39 42.78

23. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.96 295
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:21.96 46.19

24. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.89 285
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:22.89 46.88

25. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:24.92 265
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:24.92 48.03

26. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.15 246
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:27.15 48.92

27. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.23 221
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:30.23 50.39

28. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.49 205
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:32.49 51.46

29. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:45.93 137
50m: 49.08 49.08 100m: 1:45.93 56.85

30. MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.96 116
50m: 48.93 48.93 100m: 1:51.96 1:03.03


